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Mys. Anushka Canstruction

JTHER CES
interest on Savings Bank
Misc Income

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

DEDUCTION UNDER CHAPTER IV-A

NET TAXABLE INCOME

Tax Liabilties on Rs.12,60,660/-

Add: Education Cess @3%
; : Total Tax Payable
A 527300
2348 i
e . 1,159.00

Total Tax & Interest Payable
Less: Advance Tax Paid
Less: Tax Deducted at Source
Less: Seif Assessment Tax

TOTAL TAX REFUND

AMOUNT ~  AMOUNT
1,737,482 91
2,963.00 _
BTGB 2633900
1,263.62191
- 2,383.00
- : {2,963.00)
v 1,260,658.91
' ROUNDED 1,260,660.00
203,198.00
6,096.00
209.254.00
14,339 00
223,633.00
100,000.00
43.333.00
8030000  (223632.00)
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UABILITIES

CAPITAL ACCOUNT
Opening Balance
Add:-income

" Bubcidy for Gas

" interest on 5/b Afc

" Income Tax Refund

" Profit on Sale of Elat

Less:- Drawings

Unsecured loan{).Bhattachariya)
Unsecured loan

CarLoan

Advance Against Flat

Sundry Credetor for
Expenses

For Sasary

For Professional fees
For Accounting
Superviser Salary

26000
25000

21000

2303560.96

123748291
i F03.73

24963

520
23176
35i:8406.6
1372075.2

1824843

¥

Eurniture & Fixture
*+' Opening Balance 243673
Less: Depreciation 24367
2395331 A Dpemng Balance 40207
1000000 Ltss Dﬂﬂmﬁm 4021
463000
1186439
23250057.5 Computar & Printer
Purchase 37784
SEAK -
Purchase 43001
Less: Depreciation 2300
Motor Car
Purd:ase : 1905810
1936843 Less:  Depraciation 285872
MMM 7
Expenses for Ultadangs
Expenses for 51 Paikepara
Expenses for 12/2 Birpara Lane
S Expenses for 21P Paikpara
ok . Eﬂp&mﬁfmﬂl’aﬁpara :
43 . Expem; for 5{2,(2 Raja Manin
investment in D € Group :
Advance for Electric Connection
D GConstruction
Partha Pmﬁ-m ‘Biswias {i.amt
Lord 8/A e
ﬂai'le-ndm Niith Maity
uco B_al‘tk 1729498
SBI 1638529
Cash in Hand
e <5 F
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213307

36186

15114

20701

1619938
821146
3255445
6522887
300000
1519620
11044107
71838

3 :
55120
806850

25000
40000

1745683 5
73537 4



To Expenses Under 51 Paikpara ?
" Labour Charges i

Bank Charges

Salary :
Expenses Under Job Contruct
Telephone

interest on Car Loan
Accounting charges
Depreciation

Dffice Expenses

Subscription

Staff Welfare

Frofessional Fees
 Net Profit transferred to Capital

Account

tok (g

3149079 By Jjob Ajc
1100858 "  Labour Charges Received

5477.09 -
- 319000
2700000
1263
74754
2000y
334230
46000
3000

84000 -

25000 .

1237482.91

; d

]..
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Job Contruct

4980144
1430000
2715000



